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CUVETTES - “polystyrene” - “12,5 x 12,5 x 45 mm”

CUVETTES - “glass” - “12,5 x 12,5 x 45 mm”

 Manufactured from glass-clear polystyrene with 12,5 x 12,5 
x 45 mm overall dimensions as single use.

 Can be both used for chemistry and life science applications.

 Wavelength operating range from 340 to 900 nm. Offers a 
light path of 10 mm with clear and clean optical path length. 

 Optimised shape and narrow wall thickness provide increased 
heat transfer resulting in more constant sample temperatures 
during measurements.

 Groupped by mould cavity and packed in same box to ensure 
lowest variation of absorbtion coefficient.

 Eliminates cross contamination risk associated with washing 
and re-using such as glass cuvettes.

              
 Supplied as 100 cuvettes packed in a styrofoam box with a 

cover.

 Manufactured from polished quartz glass or polished optical 
glass with 12,5 x 12,5 x 45 mm dimensions as multi-use. 

 They offer clear and clean optical path length and fit to all 
standard spectrophotometer cuvette holders.

 Can be both used for chemistry and life science applications.

 Quartz cuvettes provide wavelength operating range from 
190 to 2.500 nm.

 Optical glass cuvettes provide wavelength operating range 
from 340 to 2.500 nm. 

 Optimised shape, precise dimensions with tolerance less 
than 0,1 % mm and excellent wall thickness provide accurate 
resulting during measurements.

              
 Supplied as 2 cuvettes packed in a polystyrene box for 

protection from dust and other enviromental effects.

wavelength
range

340 - 900 nm
340 - 900 nm

material
polystyrene
polystyrene

light
path

10 mm
10 mm

volume
2,5-4,5 ml
1,5-3,0 ml

internal
width
10 mm
4 mm

pack
quantity

100 pieces
100 pieces

098.02.002
098.02.001

catalogue
number

macro
semi-micro

cuvette
type

product
descriptions

with clear wall & without cap
with clear wall & without cap

wavelength
range

190 - 2500 nm
190 - 2500 nm
190 - 2500 nm
340 - 2500 nm
340 - 2500 nm
340 - 2500 nm

material
ES Quartz
ES Quartz
ES Quartz

optical glass
optical glass
optical glass

light
path

10 mm
10 mm
10 mm
10 mm
10 mm
10 mm

volume
3,50 ml
1,40 ml
0,70 ml
3,50 ml
1,40 ml
0,70 ml

internal
width
10 mm
4 mm
2 mm
10 mm
4 mm
2 mm

pack
quantity
2 pieces
2 pieces
2 pieces
2 pieces
2 pieces
2 pieces

098.01.001
098.01.002
098.01.003
098.01.004
098.01.005
098.01.006

catalogue
number

macro
semi-micro

micro
macro

semi-micro
micro

cuvette
type

product
descriptions

with clear wall & PTFE cap
with frosted wall & PTFE cap
with frosted wall & PTFE cap
with clear wall & PTFE cap

with frosted wall & PTFE cap
with frosted wall & PTFE cap

 Available 2 cuvettes:  Macro cuvettes
 Semi-micro cuvettes

 Available 3 cuvettes:
 Macro cuvettes
 Semi-micro cuvettes
 Micro cuvettes
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