chromatography & spectroscopy



CUVETTES - "polystyrene" - "12,5 x 12,5 x 45 mm"

- Manufactured from glass-clear polystyrene with 12,5 x 12,5 x 45 mm overall dimensions as single use.
- ➤ Can be both used for chemistry and life science applications.
- ➤ Wavelength operating range from 340 to 900 nm. Offers a light path of 10 mm with clear and clean optical path length.
- > Optimised shape and narrow wall thickness provide increased heat transfer resulting in more constant sample temperatures during measurements.
- > Groupped by mould cavity and packed in same box to ensure lowest variation of absorbtion coefficient.
- ➤ Eliminates cross contamination risk associated with washing and re-using such as glass cuvettes.
- Supplied as 100 cuvettes packed in a styrofoam box with a cover.

catalogue number	cuvette type	product descriptions	material	wavelength range	light path	volume	internal width	pack quantity
098.02.002	macro	with clear wall & without cap	polystyrene	340 - 900 nm	10 mm	2,5-4,5 ml	10 mm	100 pieces
098.02.001	semi-micro	with clear wall & without cap	polystyrene	340 - 900 nm	10 mm	1,5-3,0 ml	4 mm	100 pieces



CUVETTES - "glass" - "12,5 x 12,5 x 45 mm"

- ➤ Manufactured from polished quartz glass or polished optical glass with 12,5 x 12,5 x 45 mm dimensions as multi-use.
- > They offer clear and clean optical path length and fit to all standard spectrophotometer cuvette holders.
- Can be both used for chemistry and life science applications.
- ➤ Quartz cuvettes provide wavelength operating range from 190 to 2.500 nm.
- ➤ Optical glass cuvettes provide wavelength operating range from 340 to 2.500 nm.
- ➤ Optimised shape, precise dimensions with tolerance less than 0,1 % mm and excellent wall thickness provide accurate resulting during measurements.
- Macro cuvettes
 Available 3 cuvettes:
 Semi-micro cuvettes
 Micro cuvettes
- > Supplied as 2 cuvettes packed in a polystyrene box for protection from dust and other environmental effects.

catalogue number	cuvette type	product descriptions	material	wavelength range	light path	volume	internal width	pack quantity
098.01.001	macro	with clear wall & PTFE cap	ES Quartz	190 - 2500 nm	10 mm	3,50 ml	10 mm	2 pieces
098.01.002	semi-micro	with frosted wall & PTFE cap	ES Quartz	190 - 2500 nm	10 mm	1,40 ml	4 mm	2 pieces
098.01.003	micro	with frosted wall & PTFE cap	ES Quartz	190 - 2500 nm	10 mm	0,70 ml	2 mm	2 pieces
098.01.004	macro	with clear wall & PTFE cap	optical glass	340 - 2500 nm	10 mm	3,50 ml	10 mm	2 pieces
098.01.005	semi-micro	with frosted wall & PTFE cap	optical glass	340 - 2500 nm	10 mm	1,40 ml	4 mm	2 pieces
098.01.006	micro	with frosted wall & PTFE cap	optical glass	340 - 2500 nm	10 mm	0,70 ml	2 mm	2 pieces